Datasheet
BL54H20 Series
Version 1.0
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
© Copyright 2024 Ezurio
All Rights Reserved

BL54H20 Series
Datasheet
9 Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
453-00197R  Module, BL54H20 (Nordic nRF54H20), Chip antenna, Tape/Reel
453-00198R  Module, BL54H20 (Nordic nRF54H20), MHF4 Connector, Tape/Reel
453-00197C  Module, BL54H20 (Nordic nRF54H20), Chip antenna, Cut Tape
453-00198C  Module, BL54H20 (Nordic nRF54H20), MHF4 Connector, Cut Tape
453-00197-K1  Development kit, Module BL54H20 (Nordic nRF54H20), Chip antenna
453-00198-K1 Development kit, Module BL54H20 (Nordic nRF54H20) – MHF4 Connector
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
© Copyright 2024 Ezurio